SERIES MK   |   0.05 – 10 Nm
VERSATILE AND PRECISE.
MINIATURE METAL BELLOWS COUPLINGS
THE ULTIMATE COUPLING FROM 0.05 – 10 Nm
R+W Prospekt MK E final.indd   1R+W Prospekt MK E final.indd   1 27.05.2009   9:37:13 Uhr27.05.2009   9:37:13 Uhr
R+W
Applications:

 non-standard material and bellows are available
 upon request.
Ordering example
Model
Series/Nm
Overall length
Ø D1 H7
Ø D2 H7
Non standard e.g. Option M
MK5 /20   /  37  / 6   / 10  / XX
Press-fit precision metal bellows couplings
R+W Prospekt MK E final.indd   8R+W Prospekt MK E final.indd   8 27.05.2009   9:39:42 Uhr27.05.2009   9:39:42 Uhr
R+W
Ordering example
Model
Series/Nm
Overall length (mm)
Shaft Ø D1 f7
Bore Ø D2 H7
non standard e.g. Option M
MK6/ 20  /  28  / 12  /12 /  XX
CC11
Ø
B
Ø
D 1
f7
A+0,2 (Press-fit length)
CC22
E ISO 4762
I ISO 4762I ISO 4762
Pretensioning
Ø
D 2
H7
G
FF
H Standard S
singlesingle
position
 Option M
multi multi
position
Model MK 6
Series
5 15 20 45 100
Rated torque  (Nm) TKN 0.5 1.5 2 4.5 10
Length without pretensioning (mm) A 21 24 27 27 32 28 34 38 38 46 45 55
Outer diameter (mm) B 15 19 25 32 40
Shaft length (mm) C1 10 12 12 15 20
Standard shaft Ø f7 (mm) D1 8 10 12 14 16
Fit length (mm) C2 12 14 16 20 21.5
Special bores from Ø to Ø  H7 (mm) D2 3-6.35 3-8 3-12.7 5-16 5-20
Standard bore H7 (mm) D2 6 6 6/10 10 10
ISO 4762 screws
E
M2 M2.5 M3 M4 M4
Tightening torque of the
assembly screws (Nm) 0.43 0.85 2.3 4 4.5
Distance between centers (mm) F 4.5 6 8 10 15
Distance (mm) G 3 3.5 4 5 5
Pretensioning approx. (mm) H 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.7 1
ISO 4762 screws
I
M3 M4 M4 M5 M6
Tightening torque of the
assembly screws (Nm) 1.5 3 4 6.5 11
Axial recovery force (N) 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 15 10 33 46
Mass moment of inertia (gcm²) Jges 3.0 3.2 3.5 9.0 10 28 30 33 110 120 220 230
Torsional stiffness (Nm/rad) CT 280 210 170 750 700 1200 1300 1200 7000 5000 9050 8800
lateral  (mm) Max.
values
0.15 0.2 0.25 0.15 0.2 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.2 0.25 0.2 0.3
angular (degrees) 1 1.5 2 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 2 1.5 2
9www.rwcouplings.com
MODEL MK6
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Properties: ■ electrically insulated